
2024-25 ECC Admissions Calendar

Every Tuesday, 10-11am Early Childhood Campus Tours (2-5 years old)

Every Wednesday, 10-10:30 am New Applicants ECC Child Visit

Sunday, September 29, 10-11am ECC Community Playdate

Tuesday, October 1 2024-2025 Admissions Applications Open

Wednesday, October 9, 4-5pm Transitional Kindergarten Info Session

Saturday, November 16, 10-11am ECC Community Playdate

Saturday, November 30 Early Action/Priority Application Deadline

Sunday, December 1 IFT Applications for Early Action/Priority Due

Sunday, December 15 Early Action/Priority ECC Child Visit

Friday, December 20 Early Action/Priority Action Notifications Sent

Wednesday, January 8 , 4-5pm Two’s Info Session

Thursday, January 16 Contracts for Priority/Early Action Sent

Thursday, January 16 Re-Enrollment Contracts Sent

Saturday, January 11, 10-11am ECC Community Playdate

Sunday, January 19 ECC Standard Admissions Applications Due

Tuesday, January 21 ECC Standard IFT Applications Due

Thursday, January 30 Contracts for Early Action/Priority Due

Thursday, January 30 Contracts for Re-Enrollment Due

Sunday, February 9 Standard Admission ECC Child Visit

Thursday, February 13 ECC Standard Admissions Decisions Sent

Thursday, February 20 ECC Enrollment Contracts Due

Saturday, March 29, 10-11am ECC Community Playdate

Saturday, April 19, 10-11am ECC Community Playdate

Sunday, May 18 Welcoming New Families @ Day at the Park

Friday, June 6 Last day of school (half day)

June, TBD Summer Session 1 Begins

June, TBD Summer Session 1 Ends

July, TBD Summer Session 2 Begins

July TBD Summer Session 2 Ends

Wednesday, August 27 First Day of School 2025-2026

8-27-2024 version


